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COURSE MAP

Practice
Area
Clubhouse




1 2 3 4 5 6
-~ -~ V'S V'S -~ -~
36 32 39 34 28 33
v v v v v v

7 8 9 10 1 12
-~ -~ V'S V'S -~ -~
23 53 43 38 41 41
v v v v v v
13 14 15 16 17 18

-~ -~ V'S V'S -~ -~
45 33 36 30 34 31

v v v v v v

Competition: ‘Date: PAR CR SR v
Player 1: Player 2:

HCP: ‘ ID HCP: ‘ ID ;1 ZZ‘.Z EZ E]
Player 3: Player 4: 71 70.9 123 []
HOLE Yellow 3 |Marker D

1 359

2 316

3 408

4 367

5 127

6 443

7 128

8 290

9 318

OUT IRyPAR 2924 | 2756

EPAIR ALL PITCH D SLOW PLAY <

10 487 | 468 | 428 5 | 9
n 366 | 345 | 317 4 |1
12 177 | 156 | 117 - 3 |15
13 323 | 311 | 266 WWAEN 4 | 3
14 31 | 284 | 250 - 4 113
15 194 | 172 | 125 3|
16 374 | 351 | 323 - 4 | 5
17 145 | 117 m 3|17
18 462 | 446 | 428 - S| 7

IN BR{OIIN 2839 | 2650 | 2365 WlelN 35
OUT |efiset] 2924 | 2756 2583 36
TOTAL eyAsiel 5763 | 5406 | 4948 Ry

Qarker’s Signature. o o e e e e Player’s Signature.___________________t/



